National Schools NSEA Arena Eventing (JwS) Qualifier
at Petley Wood Equestrian Centre
Saturday 8th May 2021

Please fill in the EHV form on the NSEA website and send to Mrs Whittington 48hrs before
the event. Email fw.nsea@gmail.com

Due to covid restrictions, the warm up areas will be split into
warm up A - the following 5 horses to jump (15 mins)
warm up B - the next horse to jump, will be allowed into the jumping area ( 3 mins)

There is space at the end of each class for a few extra rounds. Competitors may jump a second round (h/c)
Please reserve a space with Mrs Whittington if you are interested as limited slots are available.

CLASS 1 Mini 70-75cm Team and Individual J 10am start

Riders U 14 on 1st January 2021 3 mins per round

No Member School TeamlID Horse Name
10am 1 Atelier 21 Monancha Sunshine Boy
10.03 20 Mayfield Flyer

21 Mayfield Splash

22 Mayfield H/C Rascal
10.12 4 Great Walstead School 1 Dilly

5 Great Walstead School 1 Culmore Frank

6 Great Walstead School 1 Champ

7 Great Walstead School 1 Gwyn
10.21 3 Gosfield School Eliza Doolittle 1l
10.24 8 Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre Lily
10.27 9 Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre Dillon
10.30. 10 Uplands Community College Billy Bullet
10.33 36 Cumnor House Rosie
10.36 2 Atelier 21 Monty Oreo

CLASS 2 Novice 80-85cm Team and Individuz 11am start

3 mins per round
No Member School Horse Name



1lam

11.12

11.15

11.18

11.21

11.24

11.27

11.30.

11.33

11.36

12

12.03

12.15

12.18

12.30.

12.33

23
20
24
21

22

11

12

13

14

15

16

Mayfield
Mayfield
Mayfield
Mayfield

[ N S Y

Mayfield

Gosfield School

Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre

Benenden

Claremont School

Claremont School

Highworth Grammar School

Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre

Marlborough House School

Pandora

Flyer

Mel

Splash

Rascal

Eliza Doolittle 1
Dillon

Cregduff Kippure Camelot
Jazz

Just Delightful
Samson

Spirit

Ruby Tuesday

CLASS 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team and Inc12 noon start

No
17
25
26
24
27
35
28
29
30
31
18

11

Member School

Sutton Valence School

Mayfield Green
Mayfield Green
Mayfield Green
Mayfield Green

[ N S Y

Battle Abbey

Mayfield Pink
Mayfield Pink
Mayfield Pink
Mayfield Pink

N N NN

Sutton Valence School

Benenden

3 mins per round
Horse Name

Sabina Sunrise

Apple

J

Mel

Benmore Westonhouse Boy
The Summit

Alan

Azurite

Derrymore Duncan's Desire
Noodle

Flax lodge Indie

Cregduff Kippure Camelot



CLASS 4 1m-1.05 Open Team and Individual 1.30pm start

3 mins per round

No Member School Horse Name
1.30pn 34 Mayfield Blue 1 Shane
30 Mayfield Blue 1 Derrymore Duncan's Desire
27 Mayfield Blue 1 Benmore Westonhouse Boy
1.39 18 Sutton Valence School Flax lodge Indie
1.42 19 Claremont School Super Snoop
1.45 32 Mayfield Red 2 Fune D orM
33 Mayfield Red 2 Blizzard
29 Mayfield Red 2 Azurite
31 Mayfield Red 2 Noodle

CLASS 5 1.10m Advanced Open Individual Jw 2.10 start

A Horses 3 mins per round
No Member School Horse Name
2.10. 33 Mayfield Blizzard
32 Mayfield Fune D orM

28 Mayfield Alan



