# National Schools NSEA Arena Eventing (JwS) Qualifier at Petley Wood Equestrian Centre Saturday 8th May 2021

Please fill in the EHV form on the NSEA website and send to Mrs Whittington 48hrs before the event. <a href="mailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Emailto:Em

Due to covid restrictions, the warm up areas will be split into warm up A - the following 5 horses to jump (15 mins) warm up B - the next horse to jump, will be allowed into the jumping area (3 mins)

There is space at the end of each class for a few extra rounds. Competitors may jump a second round (h/c) Please reserve a space with Mrs Whittington if you are interested as limited slots are available.

#### CLASS 1 Mini 70-75cm Team and Individual J 10am start Riders U 14 on 1st January 2021 3 mins per round No **Member School TeamID Horse Name** 10am 1 Atelier 21 Monancha Sunshine Boy 10.03 20 Mayfield Flyer Mayfield Splash 21 22 Mayfield H/C Rascal 10.12 4 **Great Walstead School** 1 Dilly 5 **Great Walstead School** 1 Culmore Frank 6 **Great Walstead School** 1 Champ 7 **Great Walstead School** 1 Gwyn 3 **Gosfield School** Eliza Doolittle III 10.21 10.24 8 Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre Lily 10.27 9 Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre Dillon 10.30. 10 **Uplands Community College Billy Bullet Cumnor House** 10.33 36 Rosie Atelier 21 10.36 2 Monty Oreo

### CLASS 2 Novice 80-85cm Team and Individua 11am start

3 mins per round Horse Name

No Member School

11am	23	Mayfield	1	Pandora
	20	Mayfield	1	Flyer
	24	Mayfield	1	Mel
	21	Mayfield	1	Splash
11.12	22	Mayfield		Rascal
11.15	3	Gosfield School		Eliza Doolittle III
11.18	9	Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre		Dillon
11.21	11	Benenden		Cregduff Kippure Camelot
11.24	12	Claremont School		Jazz
11.27	13	Claremont School		Just Delightful
11.30.	14	Highworth Grammar School		Samson
11.33	15	Homewood School & Sixth Form Centre		Spirit
11.36	16	Marlborough House Sch	ool	Ruby Tuesday

# CLASS 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team and Inc 12 noon start 3 mins per round

	No	Member School		3 mins per round Horse Name
12	17	Sutton Valence School		Sabina Sunrise
12.03	25	Mayfield Green	1	Apple
	26	Mayfield Green	1	JJ
	24	Mayfield Green	1	Mel
	27	Mayfield Green	1	Benmore Westonhouse Boy
12.15	35	Battle Abbey		The Summit
12.18	28	Mayfield Pink	2	Alan
	29	Mayfield Pink	2	Azurite
	30	Mayfield Pink	2	Derrymore Duncan's Desire
	31	Mayfield Pink	2	Noodle
12.30.	18	Sutton Valence School		Flax lodge Indie
12.33	11	Benenden		Cregduff Kippure Camelot

## CLASS 4 1m-1.05 Open Team and Individual 1.30pm start

	No	Member School		3 mins per round Horse Name
1.30pm	34 30	Mayfield Blue Mayfield Blue	1 1	Shane Derrymore Duncan's Desire
	27	Mayfield Blue	1	Benmore Westonhouse Boy
1.39	18	Sutton Valence Scho	ool	Flax lodge Indie
1.42	19	Claremont School		Super Snoop
1.45	32	Mayfield Red	2	Fune D or M
	33	Mayfield Red	2	Blizzard
	29	Mayfield Red	2	Azurite
	31	Mayfield Red	2	Noodle

### CLASS 5 1.10m Advanced Open Individual Jw 2.10 start

A Horses 3 mins per round

	No	Member School	Horse Name
2.10.	33	Mayfield	Blizzard
	32	Mayfield	Fune D or M
	28	Mayfield	Alan